DHAKA WASA




LIT, PIT, FIT REPORT — NOVEMBER 2023 DHAKA WASA

DTWNo. | uT__ | PT | _FT__JREMARKS

v x v PIT works but display problem. Need to change FIT connection
terminal box. (02.11.2023)
102 v v v LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT connection
terminal box. (02.11.2023)
103 v v v Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (02.11.2023)
104 LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT connection
v v v terminal box. (04.11.2023)
105 LIT damage. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT
x v v connection terminal box. (04.11.2023)
106 Y v v LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. (04.11.2023)
107 v v v Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (04.11.2023)
109 v
110 Need to change FIT connection terminal box. LIT is stucken in
Y v Y flexible pipe. (05.11.2023)
111 Need to change FIT connection terminal box. LIT is stucken in
v v flexible pipe. (05.11.2023)

112



DTW .
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123 X
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Okay
LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
Okay
LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
Okay
Okay
LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
Okay
Okay
Okay
Okay
Okay
Okay
Rehabilation work on going. SCADAPack U/A
Okay



DTW No.
209

210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

X

%

X

Okay
PLC U/A
Okay
Okay
Okay

PLC serial port, PIT, LIT ,SPD damaged by thundering . LIT is
stucken in flexible pipe.

Okay
Okay
Okay
Okay
LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
Okay
LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
Okay
Okay



