

(35131) DHAKA WASA





LIT, PIT, FIT REPORT – NOVEMBER 2023



DTW No.	LIT	PIT	FIT	REMARKS
101	<	×	≪	PIT works but display problem. Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (02.11.2023)
102	×	₩.	<	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (02.11.2023)
103	✓	∀	V	Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (02.11.2023)
104	×	<	₩	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (04.11.2023)
105	×	~	~	LIT damage. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (04.11.2023)
106	V	<	∀	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. (04.11.2023)
107	V	V	V	Need to change FIT connection terminal box. (04.11.2023)
109			4	
110	₩	~	<	Need to change FIT connection terminal box. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. (05.11.2023)
111	₩	×	<	Need to change FIT connection terminal box. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe. (05.11.2023)
112				

DTW No.	LIT	PIT	FIT	REMARKS
116	✓	✓	✓	Okay
117	<	<	✓	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
118	✓	✓	✓	Okay
119	✓	<	<	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
120	∀	<	<	LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
121	✓	<	<	Okay
122	✓	✓	✓	Okay
123	X	<	<	LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
201	V	✓	V	Okay
202	<	<	✓	Okay
203	✓	<	✓	Okay
204	✓.	<	<	Okay
205	✓	✓	<	Okay
206	<	<	<	Okay
207				Rehabilation work on going. SCADAPack U/A
208	<	×	₩	Okay

DTW No.	LIT	PIT	FIT	REMARKS
209	✓	✓	4	Okay
210	X	X	X	PLC U/A
211	√	✓	✓	Okay
212	✓	✓	✓	Okay
213	✓	✓	✓	Okay
214	×	×	~	PLC serial port, PIT, LIT ,SPD damaged by thundering . LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
215	✓	✓	✓	Okay
216	✓	✓	V	Okay
217	✓	✓	✓	Okay
218	V	✓	✓	Okay
219	X	✓	✓	LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
220	✓	✓	✓	Okay
221	X	✓	✓	LIT damaged. LIT is stucken in flexible pipe.
222	✓	✓	✓	Okay
223	✓	✓	✓	Okay